Page 1
COLLATED DRYWALL SCREWS
Product Code Description Diameter Max Board Steel Box Carton
(mm) Thickness (mm) Thickness (mm) Qty Qty
CDWFP25 Collated Drywall Screw Fine Thread - Black 25mm 3.5 15 0.45-0.9 1,000 10,000
CDWFP35 Collated Drywall Screw Fine Thread - Black 35mm 3.5 25 0.45-0.9 1,000 10,000
CDWFP45 Collated Drywall Screw Fine Thread - Black 45mm 3.5 35 0.45-0.9 1,000 10,000
CDWFP55 Collated Drywall Screw Fine Thread - Black 55mm 3.5 45 0.45-0.9 1,000 10,000
Product Code Description Diameter Max Board Steel Box Carton
(mm) Thickness (mm) Thickness (mm) Qty Qty
CDWFZ25 Collated Drywall Screw Fine Thread - Zinc 25mm 3.5 15 0.45-0.9 1,000 10,000
CDWFZ32 Collated Drywall Screw Fine Thread - Zinc 32mm 3.5 22 0.45-0.9 1,000 10,000
CDWFZ35 Collated Drywall Screw Fine Thread - Zinc 35mm 3.5 25 0.45-0.9 1,000 10,000
CDWFZ42 Collated Drywall Screw Fine Thread - Zinc 42mm 3.5 30 0.45-0.9 1,000 10,000
CDWFZ45 Collated Drywall Screw Fine Thread - Zinc 45mm 3.5 35 0.45-0.9 1,000 10,000
CDWFZ50 Collated Drywall Screw Fine Thread - Zinc 50mm 3.5 40 0.45-0.9 1,000 10,000
CDWFZ55 Collated Drywall Screw Fine Thread - Zinc 55mm 3.5 45 0.45-0.9 1,000 10,000
CDWFZ75 Collated Drywall Screw Fine Thread - Zinc 75mm 4.2 65 0.45-0.9 500 5,000
PRODUCT RANGE - FINE THREAD COLLATED DRYWALL SCREWS - ZINC
Product Code Description Diameter Box Carton Pallet
(mm) Qty Qty Qty
CDWCP25 Collated Drywall Screw Coarse Thread - Black 25mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
CDWCP32 Collated Drywall Screw Coarse Thread - Black 32mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
CDWCP35 Collated Drywall Screw Coarse Thread - Black 35mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
CDWCP38 Collated Drywall Screw Coarse Thread - Black 38mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
CDWCP42 Collated Drywall Screw Coarse Thread - Black 42mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
CDWCP45 Collated Drywall Screw Coarse Thread - Black 45mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
CDWCP50 Collated Drywall Screw Coarse Thread - Black 50mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
CDWCP55 Collated Drywall Screw Coarse Thread - Black 55mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 160,000
CDWCP65 Collated Drywall Screw Coarse Thread - Black 65mm 4.2 500 5,000 160,000
CDWCP75 Collated Drywall Screw Coarse Thread - Black 75mm 4.2 500 5,000 160,000
PRODUCT RANGE - COARSE THREAD DRYWALL SCREWS - BLACK PHOSPHATE
PRODUCT RANGE - FINE THREAD COLLATED DRYWALL SCREWS - BLACK PHOSPHATE
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 3
Page 2
PRODUCT RANGE
COLLATED SELF-DRILLING DRYWALL SCREWS
Product Code Description Build-Up Diameter Max Board Steel Box Carton
Range (mm) (mm) Thickness (mm) Thickness (mm) Qty Qty
CDWFDZ25 Collated Drywall Screw Self-Drilling - Zinc 25mm PH2 3.5 15 0.8-2.5 1,000 10,000
CDWFDZ35 Collated Drywall Screw Self-Drilling - Zinc 35mm PH2 3.5 20 0.8-2.5 1,000 10,000
CDWFDZ50 Collated Drywall Screw Self-Drilling - Zinc 50mm PH2 3.5 35 0.8-2.5 1,000 10,000
APPLICATION
• Coarse Thread designed for fixing plasterboard to timber studs
• Fine Thread designed for fixing plasterboard to metal studs of 20–25 gauge
(0.55mm – 0.9mm)
MATERIALS & COATINGS
• Black Phosphate range – C1022 or C1018 Steel with Black Phosphate
coating
• Zinc range – C1022 or C1018 Steel with Bright Zinc Plating
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Evolution premium collated screws
provide superior fixing of boards to
timber or metal studs
• 100% true actuation in all popular
brands of collated screw guns
• Evolution collation consistency
eliminates tool jamming
APPLICATION
• Designed for fixing plasterboard to heavier gauge drywall track section up to
2.5mm
MATERIALS & COATINGS
• C1022 or C1018 Steel with Bright Zinc Plating
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Evolution premium collated screws provide superior fixing of boards to
heavier gauge metal studs
• 100% true actuation in all popular brands of collated screw guns
• Evolution collation consistency eliminates tool jamming
APPLICATION
• For fastening of flooring materials to timber
MATERIALS & COATINGS
• Steel with Zinc and yellow passive coating
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Evolution ‘Split’ threadform design prevents ‘jacking’ of the
material being fixed down
• Self-countersinking nibs under the head of the screws to
ensure a flush finish in all material
• Thread design ensures rapid pull-down
• Evolution premium collated flooring screws provide
superior fixing of flooring materials to timber
• 100% true actuation in all popular brands of collated
screw guns
• Evolution collation consistency eliminates jamming
PRODUCT RANGE
COLLATED FLOORING SCREWS
Product Code Description Build-Up Diameter Box Carton Pallet
Range (mm) (mm) Quantity Quantity Quantity
CFSCY45 Collated Flooring Screw Yellow Passivated 45mm PH2 4.2 1,000 10,000 240,000
CFSCY55 Collated Flooring Screw Yellow Passivated 55mm PH2 4.2 1,000 10,000 240,000
CFT110 Collated Flooring Tool
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 4
PRODUCT RANGE
COLLATED WING DRILL SCREWS
Product Code Description Drive Diameter Fixture Steel Thickness Box Carton
(mm) Thickness (mm) Qty Qty
(mm)
CTTS38 Collated Wing Drill Screw 38mm R2 Square 4.8 6-22 1.2-3.5 500 5,000
CTTS45 Collated Wing Drill Screw 45mm R2 Square 4.8 10-27 1.2-3.5 500 5,000
CTTS55 Collated Wing Drill Screw 55mm R2 Square 5.5 13-35 1.2-3.5 500 5,000
CTTS62 Collated Wing Drill Screw 62mm R2 Square 5.5 13-40 1.2-3.5 500 5,000
Product Code Description Drive Diameter Box Carton  Pallet
(mm) Qty Qty Qty
CWZ25 Collated Woodscrew Zinc 25mm PH2 4.2 1,000 6,000 240,000
CWZ32 Collated Woodscrew Zinc 32mm PH2 4.2 1,000 6,000 240,000
CWZ38 Collated Woodscrew Zinc 38mm PH2 4.2 1,000 6,000 240,000
CWZ45 Collated Woodscrew Zinc 45mm PH2 4.2 1,000 6,000 240,000
CWZ50 Collated Woodscrew Zinc 50mm PH2 4.2 1,000 6,000 240,000
PRODUCT RANGE - COLLATED TWINFAST SELF-COUNTERSINKING WOOD SCREWS
COLLATED WOOD SCREWS
Product Code Description Drive Diameter Box Carton Pallet
(mm) Qty Qty Qty
CDSFHC50 Collated Decking Screw 50mm R2 Square 4.2 1,000 6,000 144,000
CDSFHC63 Collated Decking Screw 63mm R2 Square 4.2 1,000 6,000 144,000
PRODUCT RANGE - COLLATED DECKING SCREWS SQUARE DRIVE (1,000 HOURS COATING)
COLLATED DECKING SCREWS
Page 3
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 5
Page 4
PRODUCT RANGE
TEK SCREWS - HEAD FOR COLD ROLLED STEEL 1.2mm - 3.5mm
Product Code Description Effective Thread Drill Head Box Carton
Length (mm) Point Style Qty Qty
TSHW4.8-16-3 4.8 x 16mm Tek Screw Hexagon Washer Head 6 Tek 3 5/16” Hex 500 4,000
TSHW5.5-25-3 5.5 x 25mm Tek Screw Hexagon Washer Head 8 Tek 3 5/16” Hex 500 4,000
TSHW5.5-32-3 5.5 x 32mm Tek Screw Hexagon Washer Head 21 Tek 3 5/16” Hex 200 4,800
TSHW5.5-38-3 5.5 x 38mm Tek Screw Hexagon Washer Head 27 Tek 3 5/16” Hex 200 4,800
TSHW5.5-50-3 5.5 x 50mm Tek Screw Hexagon Washer Head 42 Tek 3 5/16” Hex 200 3,200
TSHW5.5-62-3 5.5 x 62mm Tek Screw Hexagon Washer Head 51 Tek 3 5/16” Hex 200 3,200
TSHW5.5-75-3 5.5 x 75mm Tek Screw Hexagon Washer Head 65 Tek 3 5/16” Hex 100 1,400
TSHW5.5-100-3 5.5 x 100mm Tek Screw Hexagon Washer Head 90 Tek 3 5/16” Hex 100 1,400
TEK SCREWS - HEX HEAD FOR HOT ROLLED STEEL 4.0mm - 12.5mm
Product Code Description Effective Thread Drill Head Box Carton
Length (mm) Point Style Qty Qty
TSHW5.5-32-5 5.5 x 32mm Tek Screw Hexagon Washer Head 12 Tek 5 5/16” Hex 200 4,800
TSHW5.5-38-5 5.5 x 38mm Tek Screw Hexagon Washer Head 18 Tek 5 5/16” Hex 200 4,800
TSHW5.5-50-5 5.5 x 50mm Tek Screw Hexagon Washer Head 30 Tek 5 5/16” Hex 200 3,200
TSHW5.5-75-5 5.5 x 75mm Tek Screw Hexagon Washer Head 55 Tek 5 5/16” Hex 100 1,400
TSHW5.5-100-5 5.5 x 100mm Tek Screw Hexagon Washer Head 80 Tek 5 5/16” Hex 100 1,400
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Excellent pull-over performance
• Evolution Self-Drill technology ensures both high-speed drilling and
tapping, giving minimum operator fatigue
• Evolution thread configuration ensures a tight fixing every time
MATERIALS
• Case hardened Carbon Steel C1022 grade
COATING
• Silver Ruspert – 500 hours Salt Spray rating
• Paintable
• Thickness – 3µ
Manufactured in accordance with BS EN ISO 9000: 2000
TEK 1
TEK 5
TEK 3
4.00mm to 12.5mm
1.2mm to 3.5mm
up to 1.5mm
DRILL POINT CAPABILITIES
PRODUCT RANGE
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 6
Page 5
PRODUCT RANGE - TEK 3 DRILL POINT
TEK SCREWS - HEX HEAD WITH BONDED EPDM WASHER
Product Code Description Effective Thread Washer o Head Box Carton
Length (mm) (mm) Style Qty Qty
(washered)
TSBW5.5-26-3 5.5 x 26mm Tek Screw Bonded Hex Washer Head 10 16 5/16” Hex 250 3,200
TSBW5.5-32-3 5.5 x 32mm Tek Screw Bonded Hex Washer Head 11 16 5/16” Hex 200 3,200
TSBW5.5-38-3 5.5 x 38mm Tek Screw Bonded Hex Washer Head 19 16 5/16” Hex 200 2,400
TSBW5.5-50-3 5.5 x 50mm Tek Screw Bonded Hex Washer Head 31 16 5/16” Hex 100 2,400
TSBW5.5-60-3 5.5 x 60mm Tek Screw Bonded Hex Washer Head 41 16 5/16” Hex 100 1,600
TSBW5.5-75-3 5.5 x 75mm Tek Screw Bonded Hex Washer Head 55 16 5/16” Hex 100 1,400
TSBW5.5-100-3 5.5 x 100mm Tek Screw Bonded Hex Washer Head 80 16 5/16” Hex 100 1,400
PRODUCT RANGE
TEK SCREWS - METAL FRAMING APPLICATIONS
Product Code Description Drive Head Style Steel Thickness (mm) Box Qty Carton Qty
TSPH4.8-16-3 4.8 x 16mm Tek Screw Pancake Head PH2 Pancake 1.5 – 3.5 500 12,000
TSPH5.5-25-3 5.5 x 25mm Tek Screw Pancake Head PH2 Pancake 1.5 – 3.5 200 4,800
PRODUCT RANGE - TEK 5 DRILL POINT
Product Code Description Effective Thread Washer o Head Box Carton
Length (mm) (mm) Style Qty Qty
(washered)
TSBW5.5-38-5 5.5 x 38mm Tek Screw Bonded Hex Washer Head 16 16 5/16” Hex 100 2,400
TSBW5.5-50-5 5.5 x 50mm Tek Screw Bonded Hex Washer Head 30 16 5/16” Hex 100 1,400
TSBW5.5-60-5 5.5 x 60mm Tek Screw Bonded Hex Washer Head 40 16 5/16” Hex 100 1,400
TSBW5.5-70-5 5.5 x 70mm Tek Screw Bonded Hex Washer Head 50 16 5/16” Hex 100 1,400
TSBW5.5-85-5 5.5 x 85mm Tek Screw Bonded Hex Washer Head 60 16 5/16” Hex 100 1,400
TSBW5.5-100-5 5.5 x 100mm Tek Screw Bonded Hex Washer Head 80 16 5/16” Hex 100 1,400
PRODUCT RANGE - REDUCED DIAMETER DRILL POINT
Product Code Description Effective Thread Washer o Head Box Carton
Length (mm) (mm) Style Qty Qty
(washered)
TSBWT5.5-32-1 5.5 x 32mm Tek Screw Bonded Hex Washer Head 16 16 5/16” Hex 100 2,400
TSBWT5.5-45-1 5.5 x 45mm Tek Screw Bonded Hex Washer Head 30 16 5/16” Hex 100 1,400
TSLP4.8-22-2 4.8 x 22mm Low Profile Wafer Head PH3 Pancake 1.2 – 3.0 500 12,000
TSLP5.5-38-5 5.5 x 38mm Low Profile Wafer Head PH3 Pancake 4.0 – 12.0 200 2,800
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 7
Page 6
PRODUCT RANGE
TEK SCREWS - COMPOSITE PANEL FASTENER WITH BONDED EPDM WASHER
Product Code Description Build-up Drill Point Head  Washer o Box Carton
Range (mm) Style (mm) Qty Qty
TSBWHT5.5-60-3 5.5/6.3 x 60mm Tek Screw High Thread 23 - 40 Tek 3 5/16” Hex 16 100 1,400
Bonded Hex Washer Head Washered
TSBWHT5.5-80-3 5.5/6.3 x 80mm Tek Screw High Thread 23 - 60 Tek 3 5/16” Hex 16 100 1,400
Bonded Hex Washer Head Washered
MATERIALS
• Case hardened Carbon Steel C1022 grade (Manufactured in accordance with BS EN ISO 9000 : 2000)
COATING
• Silver Ruspert – 500 hours Salt Spray rating
• Paintable
• Thickness - 3µ
PRODUCT RANGE
TEK SCREWS - FLANGE HEAD WITH BONDED EPDM WASHER
Product Code Description Drill Point Head Style Box Carton
Qty Qty
TSFHR4.8-16-2 4.8 x 16mm Flange Head with EPDM Washer Tek 2 Flange 200 4,800
TSFHR6.3-20-1 6.3 x 20mm Flange Head with EPDM Washer Tek 1 Flange 200 2,800
TSFHR8.0-25-1 8.0 x 25mm Flange Head with EPDM Washer Tek 1 Flange 200 2,800
PRODUCT RANGE
TEK SCREWS - ACCESSORIES
Product Code Description Length (mm) Box Quantity
DIBPH2 Screwdriver Insert Bit Phillips No2 25 100
DIBPH3 Screwdriver Insert Bit Phillips No3 25 100
MS5/16 Magnetic Drive Socket 5/16” AF x 42mm 42 10
MES5/16 Extended Magnetic Hex Drive Socket 65 10
5/16” AF x 65mm
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 8
Page 7
PRODUCT RANGE - TEK 3 AND TEK 5 DRILL POINT
WING DRILL TEK SCREWS
Screw is presented to timber
Drills and
self taps
into steel
Wings ream a clearance
hole in timber
Wings break off when contact is made with steel
DESCRIPTION
• A case hardened, carbon steel self-drilling screw for fixing timber to steel - with ‘wings’ to drill clearance
hole in timber
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
• ‘Wings’ produce a clearance hole through timber to prevent ‘jacking’, breaking off as they hit the steel,
giving a positive fix in thin and thick steel
• Countersunk head – smaller sizes have self-countersinking ribs under head to ensure a neat, flush finish
• Self- drilling – no need for pilot holes
• Easy to use Phillips recess countersunk heads
• 500 hours salt-spray rated Ruspert coating gives high corrosion resistance
MATERIALS
• Case hardened Carbon steel – C1022 grade
COATING
• Silver Ruspert – 500 hours Salt Spray rating
• Paintable
• Thickness – 3µ
INSTALLATION
• Simple through-fixing of timber and composites to steel
• Ensure that electric screwdriver is set to correct speed– 1,800 – 2,200rpm recommended
• Drill and drive in one operation
Product Code Description Timber Drill Steel Head Style Box Carton
Thickness Point Thickness Qty Qty
(mm) (mm)
TSTF4.2-38-3 Wing Drill Countersunk Tek Screw 4.2 x 38mm 6-22 Tek 3 1.2-3.5 P2 Csk Ribbed 200 4,800
TSTF4.8-45-3 Wing Drill Countersunk Tek Screw 4.8 x 45mm 10-27 Tek 3 1.2-3.5 P2 Csk Ribbed 200 3,200
TSTF5.5-50-3 Wing Drill Countersunk Tek Screw 5.5 x 50mm 13-30 Tek 3 1.2-3.5 P3 Csk Ribbed 200 3,200
TSTF5.5-62-3 Wing Drill Countersunk Tek Screw 5.5 x 62mm 13-40 Tek 3 1.2-3.5 P3 Csk Ribbed 200 3,200
TSTF5.5-80-3 Wing Drill Countersunk Tek Screw 5.5 x 80mm 25-60 Tek 3 1.2-3.5 P3 Csk 100 1,400
TSTF5.5-100-3 Wing Drill Countersunk Tek Screw 5.5 x 100mm 45-80 Tek 3 1.2-3.5 P3 Csk 100 1,400
TSTF5.5-120-3 Wing Drill Countersunk Tek Screw 5.5 x 120mm 45-100 Tek 3 1.2-3.5 P3 Csk 100 1,400
TSTF5.5-42-5 Wing Drill Countersunk Tek Screw 5.5 x 42mm 10-13 Tek 5 4.0-12.0 P3 Csk 100 4,000
TSTF5.5-65-5 Wing Drill Countersunk Tek Screw 5.5 x 65mm 10-28 Tek 5 4.0-12.0 P3 Csk 200 2,800
TSTF5.5-85-5 Wing Drill Countersunk Tek Screw 5.5 x 85mm 30-50 Tek 5 4.0-12.0 P3 Csk 100 1,400
TSTF5.5-100-5 Wing Drill Countersunk Tek Screw 5.5 x 100mm 45-65 Tek 5 4.0-12.0 P3 Csk 100 1,400
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 9
Page 8
PRODUCT RANGE - PREMIUM ZINC FINE THREAD
DRYWALL SCREWS
Product Code Description Diameter Box Carton Pallet
(mm) Quantity Quantity Quantity
DWSZ25 Drywall Screw Zinc 25mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 400,000
DWSZ32 Drywall Screw Zinc 32mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 270,000
DWSZ38 Drywall Screw Zinc 38mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSZ42 Drywall Screw Zinc 42mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSZ50 Drywall Screw Zinc 50mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSZ65 Drywall Screw Zinc 65mm 4.2 500 5,000 120,000
DWSZ75 Drywall Screw Zinc 75mm 4.2 500 5,000 120,000
DWSZ90 Drywall Screw Zinc 90mm 4.8 500 3,000 81,000
DWSZ100 Drywall Screw Zinc 100mm 4.8 500 3,000 81,000
DWSZ125 Drywall Screw Zinc 125mm 4.8 250 2,500 60,000
WHDZ12 Wafer Head Screw Zinc 12mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 400,000
PRODUCT RANGE - ECONOMY ZINC FINE THREAD
Product Code Description Diameter Box Carton Pallet
(mm) Quantity Quantity Quantity
P-DWSZ25 Drywall Screw Zinc 25mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 400,000
P-DWSZ32 Drywall Screw Zinc 32mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 270,000
P-DWSZ38 Drywall Screw Zinc 38mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
P-DWSZ42 Drywall Screw Zinc 42mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
P-DWSZ50 Drywall Screw Zinc 50mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
P-DWSZ65 Drywall Screw Zinc 65mm 4.2 500 5,000 120,000
P-DWSZ75 Drywall Screw Zinc 75mm 4.2 500 5,000 120,000
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 10
Page 9
APPLICATION
• Designed for fixing plasterboard to metal studs of 20 – 25 gauge (0.55mm – 0.9mm)
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Manufactured from C1022 or C1018 grade Steel – premium quality
• Super sharp point dimples steel at point of contact providing wobble free and therefore quicker installation
• Thread configuration ensures clean, smooth, low torque installation for maximum holding power
• Bugle head design for application versatility gives a flush countersink with no paper tearing
• Deep Phillips recess reduces dropped or misaligned screws providing fast and efficient fastening
• ‘Stick Fix’ on Zinc range gives push fit onto Drywall Screwdriver bit
• Premium Screwdriver Insert bit provided in every box – in sealed bag at top of box
• Super strong packaging designed for easy stock-taking and less damage and wastage on site
• Manufactured to exceed ASTM C-1002-92 standards
MATERIALS & COATINGS
• Zinc range – C1022 or C1018 Steel with Bright Zinc Plating
• Black Phosphate range – C1022 or C1018 Steel with 48 hour Salt Spray tested Black Phosphate coating
PRODUCT RANGE - BLACK PHOSPHATE FINE THREAD
DRYWALL SCREWS
Product Code Description Diameter Box Carton Pallet
(mm) Quantity Quantity Quantity
DWSP25 Drywall Screw Black Phosphate 25mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 400,000
DWSP32 Drywall Screw Black Phosphate 32mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 270,000
DWSP35 Drywall Screw Black Phosphate 35mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 270,000
DWSP38 Drywall Screw Black Phosphate 38mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSP42 Drywall Screw Black Phosphate 42mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSP45 Drywall Screw Black Phosphate 45mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSP50 Drywall Screw Black Phosphate 50mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSP55 Drywall Screw Black Phosphate 55mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSP65 Drywall Screw Black Phosphate 65mm 4.2 500 5,000 120,000
DWSP70 Drywall Screw Black Phosphate 70mm 4.2 500 5,000 120,000
DWSP75 Drywall Screw Black Phosphate 75mm 4.2 500 5,000 120,000
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 11
Page 10
COARSE THREAD DRYWALL SCREWS
APPLICATION
• Designed for fixing plasterboard to timber studs
PRODUCT FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Super sharp ‘S’ point providing wobble free and therefore quicker
installation
• Coarse Thread screws have 9 threads per inch to give greater ‘grab’ in
timber, as opposed to the standard drywall screws which have 17 threads
per inch
• Deeper thread diameter of 3.65 – 3.85 mm to give greater hold in timber
• Bugle head design for application versatility gives a flush countersink with
no paper tearing
• Deep Phillips recess reduces dropped or misaligned screws providing fast
and efficient fastening
• ‘Stick Fit’ gives push fit onto Drywall Screwdriver bit
• Screwdriver Insert bit provided in every box – in sealed bag at top of box
• Super strong packaging designed for easy stock-taking and less damage
and wastage on site
• Manufactured to exceed ASTM C-1002-92 standards
MATERIALS & COATINGS
• C1018 Steel with 48 hour Salt Spray tested Black Phosphate coating
WHY SHOULD I USE COARSE SCREWS?
•  Fine thread screws have diminished
holding power as wood dries. Our Coarse
Thread Drywall Screws have fewer threads,
require fewer revolutions therefore giving
a faster installation time. They have deep-
er threads to give superior holding power
•  Fibres are pulled up during installation.
As wood dries, the natural tendency of
wood fibres are to spring back to their
original position. Wood pulls the screws
inwards, eliminating ‘head pops’.
RECOMMENDED LOADS
PRODUCT RANGE - BLACK PHOSPHATE COATING
Product Code Description Diameter Box Carton Pallet
(mm) Quantity Quantity Quantity
DWSC25 Drywall Screw Coarse Thread 25mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 400,000
DWSC32 Drywall Screw Coarse Thread 32mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 270,000
DWSC38 Drywall Screw Coarse Thread 38mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSC42 Drywall Screw Coarse Thread 42mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSC50 Drywall Screw Coarse Thread 50mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSC65 Drywall Screw Coarse Thread 65mm 4.2 500 5,000 120,000
DWSC75 Drywall Screw Coarse Thread 75mm 4.2 500 5,000 120,000
PRODUCT RANGE - ZINC PLATED
Product Code Description Diameter Box Carton Pallet
(mm) Quantity Quantity Quantity
DWSCZ25 Drywall Screw Coarse Thread Zinc 25mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 400,000
DWSCZ32 Drywall Screw Coarse Thread Zinc 32mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 270,000
DWSCZ38 Drywall Screw Coarse Thread Zinc 38mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSCZ42 Drywall Screw Coarse Thread Zinc 42mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSCZ50 Drywall Screw Coarse Thread Zinc 50mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSCZ65 Drywall Screw Coarse Thread Zinc 65mm 4.2 500 5,000 120,000
DWSCZ75 Drywall Screw Coarse Thread Zinc 75mm 4.2 500 5,000 120,000
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 12
Page 11
SELF-DRILLING DRYWALL SCREWS
PRODUCT RANGE - BUGLE HEAD ZINC COATED
Product Code Description Diameter Box Carton Pallet
(mm) Quantity Quantity Quantity
DWSDZ25 Drywall Screw Self Drill 25mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 400,000
DWSDZ32 Drywall Screw Self Drill 32mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 270,000
DWSDZ38 Drywall Screw Self Drill 38mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSDZ42 Drywall Screw Self Drill 42mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSDZ50 Drywall Screw Self Drill 50mm 3.5 1,000 10,000 240,000
DWSDZ65 Drywall Screw Self Drill 65mm 4.2 500 5,000 120,000
DWSDZ75 Drywall Screw Self Drill 75mm 4.2 500 5,000 120,000
APPLICATION
• Designed for fixing plasterboard to heavier gauge metal section up to 2.5mm
PRODUCT FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Self Drill point recommended for use on metal section up to 2.5mm, giving fast and consistant drilling times
• Thread configuration ensures clean, smooth, low-torque installation – fully formed for maximum holding power
• Bugle head design for application versatility gives a flush countersink with no paper tearing
• Deep Phillips recess reduces dropped or misaligned screws providing fast and efficient fastening
• ‘Stick Fit’ gives push fit onto Drywall Screwdriver bit which reduces dropped or misaligned screws – less wastage
• Screwdriver Insert bit provided in every box – in sealed bag at top of box
• Super strong packaging designed for easy stock-taking and less damage and wastage on site
• Manufactured to exceed ASTM C-1002-92 standards
MATERIALS & COATINGS
• Steel C1022 with Electro-plated Zinc to 3µ
WHSDZ12 Wafer Head Self Drill Screw 12mm 4.2 1,000 10,000 400,000
WHSDZ25 Wafer Head Self Drill Screw 25mm 4.2 1,000 10,000 270,000
TSLP4.8-22-2 Wafer Head Low Profile 4.8 x 22mm 4.8 500 12,000 288,000
PHSDZ12 Pan Head Self Drill Screw 12mm 3.9 1,000 10,000 400,000
PRODUCT RANGE - WAFER HEAD
PRODUCT - PAN HEAD
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 13
Page 12
APPLICATION
• Cement boards and sheathing to track and timber
MATERIALS
• Case hardened Carbon Steel C1022 grade
COATINGS
• Grey or Green Ruspert – 500 hours Salt Spray rating
• Paintable
• Thickness - 3µ
PRODUCT RANGE - CEMENTITIOUS BOARD SCREWS
CEMENT BOARD SCREWS
Product Code Description Head Style Steel Thickness (mm) Box Qty Carton Qty
WHL08114 4.2 x 32 500 hr Coated Hi/Lo Screw Wafer Csk PH2 0.5-0.8 200 4,800
WHL08158 4.2 x 42 500 hr Coated Hi/Lo Screw Wafer Csk PH2 0.5-0.8 200 4,800
PRODUCT RANGE
MASONRY SCREWS
Product Code Description Drive Fixture build-up (mm) Box Qty Carton Qty
MSCSK4.8-32-2 4.8 x 32mm Masonry Screw Countersunk Head Phillips No2 0-7 100 3,200
MSCSK4.8-45-2 4.8 x 45mm Masonry Screw Countersunk Head Phillips No2 5-20 100 2,400
MSCSK4.8-57-2 4.8 x 57mm Masonry Screw Countersunk Head Phillips No2 17-32 100 3,000
MSCSK4.8-70-2 4.8 x 70mm Masonry Screw Countersunk Head Phillips No2 30-45 100 1,600
MSCSK4.8-82-2 4.8 x 82mm Masonry Screw Countersunk Head Phillips No2 42-57 100 1,600
MSCSK4.8-100-2 4.8 x 100mm Masonry Screw Countersunk Head Phillips No2 60-75 100 800
MSCSK6.3-32-3 6.3 x 32mm Masonry Screw Countersunk Head Phillips No3 0-7 100 2,400
MSCSK6.3-45-3 6.3 x 45mm Masonry Screw Countersunk Head Phillips No3 5-20 100 2,400
MSCSK6.3-57-3 6.3 x 57mm Masonry Screw Countersunk Head Phillips No3 17-32 100 2,400
MSCSK6.3-70-3 6.3 x 70mm Masonry Screw Countersunk Head Phillips No3 30-45 100 1,600
MSCSK6.3-82-3 6.3 x 82mm Masonry Screw Countersunk Head Phillips No3 42-57 100 1,600
MSCSK6.3-100-3 6.3 x 100mm Masonry Screw Countersunk Head Phillips No3 60-75 100 800
MSCSK6.3-125-3 6.3 x 125mm Masonry Screw Countersunk Head Phillips No3 85-100 100 800
WHP08114 4.2 x 32 500 hr Coated Self Drill Screw Wafer Csk PH2 0.8-2.5 200 4,800
WHP08158 4.2 x 42 500 hr Coated Self Drill Screw Wafer Csk PH2 0.8-2.5 200 4,800
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 14
Page 13
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Fast and simple installation – drill through the fixture into the masonry and drive the screw home
• No plugs required – low in-place costs
• Special High/Low thread cuts into masonry and ensures high pull-out values
• The proprietary blue Ruspert coating gives added corrosion protection
• The anchor does not rely on expansion for its performance, which means that it can be used closer to
edges and closer together than alternative products
• The screws can be removed if required, and even re-used
• Relatively shallow embedment means they are suitable for use in pre-stressed hollow concrete beams
MATERIALS
• Case hardened Carbon steel C1022 grade, with Blue Ruspert 500 hour Salt Spray rated coating
INSTALLATION
• Drill a hole through the fixture into the masonry at least 6mm deeper than the screw length
• Drive the screw through the fixture into the masonry
• Embedment into the masonry should be between 25mm & 42mm
PRODUCT RANGE
MASONRY SCREWS
Product Code Description Drive Fixture build-up (mm) Box Qty Carton Qty
MSHH6.3-32-516 6.3 x 32mm Masonry Screw Slotted Hex Washer Head 5/16” AF Hex 0-7 100 1,600
MSHH6.3-45-516 6.3 x 45mm Masonry Screw Slotted Hex Washer Head 5/16” AF Hex 5-20 100 1,600
MSHH6.3-57-516 6.3 x 57mm Masonry Screw Slotted Hex Washer Head 5/16” AF Hex 17-32 100 1,600
MSHH6.3-70-516 6.3 x 70mm Masonry Screw Slotted Hex Washer Head 5/16” AF Hex 30-45 100 800
MSHH6.3-82-516 6.3 x 82mm Masonry Screw Slotted Hex Washer Head 5/16” AF Hex 42-57 100 800
MSHH6.3-100-516 6.3 x 100mm Masonry Screw Slotted Hex Washer Head 5/16” AF Hex 60-75 100 800
ACCESSORIES
Product Code Description To suit anchor length Box Quantity
ED1000 Evolution Multi Purpose Drive Kit N/A 1
SDS435180 SDS+ Drill bit with Hex Drive 4.35 x 180mm (for 4.8mm range) Up to 100mm 1
SDS515180 SDS+ Drill bit with Hex Drive 5.15 x 180mm (for 6.3mm range) Up to 100mm 1
SDS515205 SDS+ Drill bit with Hex Drive 5.15 x 205mm (for 6.3mm range) Up to 125mm 1
DIBPH2 Screwdriver Insert Bit – Phillips No2 x 25mm N/A 100
DIBPH3 Screwdriver Insert Bit - Phillips No3 x 25mm N/A 100
MS5/16 Magnetic Drive Socket – 5/16 AF x 42mm N/A 10
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 15
Page 14
CONCRETE SCREWS - COUNTERSUNK HEAD
DESCRIPTION
• A heavy duty self-tapping concrete screw suitable for fixing wood, metal or PVCu frames to masonry
• The screw will cut its own thread into masonry once a pilot hole has been pre-drilled
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Special thread cuts into masonry and ensures high fixing strength
• Self-countersinking nibs under the head of the screws ensure flush finish
• Fast and simple installation
• Torx recess provides positive drive
MATERIALS
• Case hardened Carbon steel – zinc and yellow passivated coating
INSTALLATION
• Drill a hole through the frame into the masonry at least 13mm deeper than the screw length
• Drive the screw through the frame into the masonry
• Embedment into the masonry should be between 25mm & 60mm – dependant on hardness of material
PRODUCT RANGE
Product Description Drive Drill diameter Minimum Drill depth Minimum Box Carton
Code (mm) through fixture (mm) Embedment Qty Qty
Depth (mm)
STCS72 7.5 x 72mm Frame Fixing Screw Torx 30 6 85 25-60 100 1,000
STCS82 7.5 x 82mm Frame Fixing Screw Torx 30 6 95 25-60 100 1,000
STCS92 7.5 x 92mm Frame Fixing Screw Torx 30 6 105 25-60 100 1,000
STCS102 7.5 x 102mm Frame Fixing Screw Torx 30 6 115 25-60 100 800
STCS112 7.5 x 112mm Frame Fixing Screw Torx 30 6 125 25-60 100 800
STCS122 7.5 x 122mm Frame Fixing Screw Torx 30 6 135 25-60 50 700
STCS132 7.5 x 132mm Frame Fixing Screw Torx 30 6 145 25-60 50 600
STCS142 7.5 x 142mm Frame Fixing Screw Torx 30 6 155 25-60 50 600
STCS152 7.5 x 152mm Frame Fixing Screw Torx 30 6 165 25-60 50 600
STCS162 7.5 x 162mm Frame Fixing Screw Torx 30 6 175 25-60 50 500
STCS182 7.5 x 182mm Frame Fixing Screw Torx 30 6 195 25-60 50 500
DIBTO30 Torx 30 Drive Bit - use with above 100
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 16
Page 15
METAL NAIL IN ANCHORS
DESCRIPTION
• Metal nail in anchors suitable for materials such as concrete, solid brickwork and stone. Ideal for use with angle
brackets on suspended ceilings. Regulations dictate that all steel anchors should be used for overhead fixing.
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
•  Quick and easy through fixing installation
• Automatic expansion
• Time saving application due to pre-assembled nature of anchor
• High retaining power
• Non removable
• Extensive range to suit most requirements
MATERIALS
•  All Steel Range – Steel, White Zinc Plated
•  EVDBZ640 – Steel, Zinc and yellow passivated
•  Alloy Range – Zamac with hardened steel nail
INSTALLATION
•  Drill a 6mm hole in base material to depth as shown above
•  Thoroughly clean all dust and waste from drilled hole
•  Set anchor using a hammer by driving the nail until it is flush with the anchor collar
PRODUCT RANGE - ALL STEEL
Product Description Flange Head Drill O Max. Fixture Min. Embedment Box Carton
Code Diameter (mm) (mm) Thickness (mm) Depth (mm) Qty Qty
MN630 M6 x 30mm All Steel Nail In 13 6 5  25 100 2,000
MN640 M6 x 40mm All Steel Nail In 13 6 15 25 100 2,000
MN650 M6 x 50mm All Steel Nail In 13 6 25 25 100 1,500
MN665 M6 x 65mm All Steel Nail In 13 6 35 30 100 1,200
PRODUCT RANGE - ALLOY (Not recommended for overhead use)
Product Flange Head Drill O Max. Fixture Min. Embedment Box Carton
Code Description Diameter (mm) (mm) Thickness (mm) Depth (mm) Qty Qty
AMN640 M6 x 40mm Alloy Metal Nail In 13 6 15 25 100 2,000
AMN650 M6 x 50mm Alloy Metal Nail In 13 6 25 25 100 1,200
AMN665 M6 x 65mm Alloy Metal Nail In 13 6 35 30 100 1,800
100 1,000CBI Ceiling Bracket 25mm x 25mm
RECOMMENDED LOADS
Description Drill Dia. (mm)
Concrete C20/25 Concrete Block Solid Brick
MN630 6 0.8 N/A 0.65
MN640 MN650 6 1.25 1.25 1.1
EVDBZ640 6 0.8 N/A 0.8
AMN640 AMN650 AMN665 6 1.1 1.1 1.1
TENSILE
EVDBZ640 M6 x 40mm All Steel Ceiling Anchor 15 6 5  35 100 2,000
EVDBZ665 M6 x 65mm All Steel Ceiling Anchor 15 6 5  35 100 1,500
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 17
Page 16
PRODUCT RANGE
WIREHANGERS
Product Code Description Eye Drill Dia. Min. Drill Box Carton
Diameter (mm) (mm) Depth (mm) Qty Qty
WH6 Wirehanger M6 x 60mm 6.5 6 35mm 100 2,000
DESCRIPTION
• All Steel load assisted anchor for use in fixing cables and wires for suspended ceiling applications
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Quick and easy installation
• 6.5mm eye to ensure speed of application when attaching wire
MATERIALS
• All Steel - Zinc and yellow Passivated
INSTALLATION
• Drill a 6mm hole in base material to 35mm minimum depth
• Thoroughly clean all dust and waste from drilled hole
• Position Wirehanger in hole, tap until it can go no further
• Attach wire to eye and pull to set
RECOMMENDED LOADS
Description Drill Diameter Min Drill TENSILE
(mm) Depth (mm) Concrete C20/25
WH6 WIrehanger 6 35 1.0 kN
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 18
Page 17
PRODUCT RANGE
NYLON HAMMERFIX SCREWS
Product Code Description Drill O Max. Fixture Min. Drill Box Carton
(mm) Thickness (mm) Depth (mm) Qty Qty
HS530 M5 x 30mm Hammerfix 5 5 30 200 2,000
HS550 M5 x 50mm Hammerfix 5 25 40 200 2,000
HS640 M6 x 40mm Hammerfix 6 10 40 200 2,400
HS650 M6 x 50mm Hammerfix 6 25 40 200 2,000
HS660 M6 x 60mm Hammerfix 6 35 40 200 2,000
HS680 M6 x 80mm Hammerfix 6 55 40 200 2,000
HS860 M8 x 60mm Hammerfix 8 25 50 100 1,200
HS880 M8 x 80mm Hammerfix 8 40 50 100 1,200
HS8100 M8 x 100mm Hammerfix 8 60 50 100 900
HS8120 M8 x 120mm Hammerfix 8 80 50 100 900
HS8140 M8 x 140mm Hammerfix 8 100 50 100 900
HSC640 M6 x 40mm Hammerfix Collared 6 10 40 200 2,000
DESCRIPTION
• A simple and tough anchor for quick through-fix installation into solid masonry. Suitable for internal and
external construction work
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Simple and easy through fixing installation
• Countersunk head design protects the item being fixed
• Time saving application due to pre-assembled screw and plug
• Fully removable
• Extensive range to suit most requirements
MATERIALS
• Screw - steel, zinc and yellow passivated
• Sleeve - High Density Nylon
INSTALLATION
• Drill a hole through the part to be fixed according to the above table
• Insert the anchor as deep as possible
• Tap on the expansion screw to complete the setting of the anchor until the head of the screw comes into contact with the flange of the sleeve
• Alternatively use a suitable screwdriver to set the anchor by screwing the insert fully
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 19
Page 18
PRODUCT RANGE
NYLON FRAME ANCHORS
Product Code Description Drill O Max. Fixture Min. Drill Drive Bit Box Carton
(mm) Thickness (mm) Depth (mm) Required Qty Qty
NFA880 M8 x 80mm Nylon Frame Anchor 8 35 50 P2 100 1,200
NFA8100 M8 x 100mm Nylon Frame Anchor 8 55 50 P2 100 800
NFA8120 M8 x 120mm Nylon Frame Anchor 8 75 50 P2 100 600
NFA1080 M10 x 80mm Nylon Frame Anchor 10 30 55 P3 100 800
NFA10100 M10 x 100mm Nylon Frame Anchor 10 50 55 P3 100 600
NFA10120 M10 x 120mm Nylon Frame Anchor 10 65 55 P3 100 600
NFA10140 M10 x 140mm Nylon Frame Anchor 10 85 55 P3 50 400
NFA10160 M10 x 160mm Nylon Frame Anchor 10 110 55 P3 50 400
DESCRIPTION
• A higher performance long shaft nylon anchor for quick through-fix installation into solid masonry.
Suitable for internal and external construction work
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Simple and easy through fixing installation
• Countersunk head design protects the item being fixed
• Fully removable
• Extensive range to suit most requirements
• Fins prevent anchor from rotating inside drilled hole
MATERIALS
• Screw - steel, zinc and yellow passivated
• Sleeve - High Density Nylon
INSTALLATION
• Drill a hole through the part to be fixed according to the above tables
• Clean out hole
• Position the anchor in the hole through the part to be fixed and tap with hammer until the collar of
the anchor makes contact with the part to be fixed
• Screw until the head of the anchor is flush with the collar
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 20
Page 19
PRODUCT RANGE
NYLON WINDOW FRAME ANCHORS
Product Code Description Drill O Max. Fixture Min. Drill Drive Bit Box Carton
(mm) Thickness (mm) Depth (mm) Required Qty Qty
WFA8100 M8 x 80mm Window Frame Anchor 8 60 50 P2 100 1,200
WFA8120 M8 x 100mm Window Frame Anchor 8 80 50 P2 100 800
WFA10100 M10 x 100mm Window Frame Anchor 10 50 60 P3 100 600
WFA10120 M10 x 120mm Window Frame Anchor 10 70 60 P3 100 600
WFA10140 M10 x 140mm Window Frame Anchor 10 90 60 P3 100 600
DESCRIPTION
• A high performance nylon anchor for quick installation of PVCu, Wood and
Aluminium frames into solid masonry. Suitable for internal and external
construction work
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Simple and easy through fixing installation
• Expansion cone for controlled expansion where required
• Countersunk head design protects the item being fixed
• Fully removable
• Extensive range to suit most requirements
MATERIALS
• Screw - steel, zinc and yellow passivated
• Sleeve - High Density Nylon
INSTALLATION
• Drill a hole through the part to be fixed according to the above table
• Clean out hole
• Position the anchor in the hole through the part to be fixed
• Align frame and screw until the head of the anchor is flush with the collar
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 21
Page 20
PRODUCT RANGE
Product Code Description Drive Diameter Box Carton
(mm) Qty Qty
DSFHC40 Decking Screw 4.2 x 40mm R2 Square 4.2 200 8,000
DSFHC50 Decking Screw 4.2 x 50mm R2 Square 4.2 200 6,000
DSFHC63 Decking Screw 4.2 x 63mm R2 Square 4.2 200 4,000
DSFHC75 Decking Screw 4.2 x 75mm R2 Square 4.2 200 3,200
DSFHC90 Decking Screw 4.2 x 90mm R2 Square 4.2 200 2,400
DIBSR R2 Square Drive Insert Bit for above   100 (box quantity)
APPLICATION
• Designed for fixing timber decking and fencing
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Flat head with self-countersinking nibs gives a flush, clean and attractive countersink that locks the screw in tight
• ‘Stick-fit’ square socket drive recess reduces dropped or misaligned screws providing fast and efficient fastening
• Free square drive bit in every box of 200 screws
• Deep coarse thread configuration ensures low-torque installation with exceptional draw-down for maximum
holding power
• Made from large diameter root wire for greater sheer strength
• Super sharp point grabs on contact and provides rapid advancement
• Excellent capability in all types of timber and new generation wood composites
• Proprietary corrosion resistant 1,000 hour salt spray and K.S.L.™ green coating for all-weather outdoor
applications. Resistant to salt, acid, alkali, corrosive gas and cathodic corrosion, as well as being heat resistant
MATERIALS AND COATINGS
• Steel with 1,000 hour Salt Spray tested Green K.S.L.™ coating
• Tested for use in ACQ timber treatments in accordance with JIS 1570
PRODUCT RANGE
DECKING SCREWS
Product Code Description Drive Diameter Box Carton
(mm) Qty Qty
DS-SS50 Decking Screw Stainless Steel 4.2 x 50mm R2 Square 4.2 200 6,000
DS-SS63 Decking Screw Stainless Steel 4.2 x 63mm R2 Square 4.2 200 4,000
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 22
Page 21
PRODUCT RANGE - FLAT HEAD COUNTERSUNK, POZI DRVE, TWINFAST, BRIGHT ZINC PLATED
WOODSCREWS – TWINFAST ™
Product Box Carton
Code Description Qty Qty
WS0412 Zinc Woodscrew #4 x 1/2” 200 12,600
WS0458 Zinc Woodscrew #4 x 5/8” 200 12,600
WS0434 Zinc Woodscrew #4 x 3/4” 200 12,600
WS041 Zinc Woodscrew #4 x 1” 200 12,600
WS0612 Zinc Woodscrew #6 x 1/2” 200 12,600
WS0658 Zinc Woodscrew #6 x 5/8” 200 12,600
WS0634 Zinc Woodscrew #6 x 3/4” 200 12,600
WS061 Zinc Woodscrew #6 x 1” 200 12,600
WS06114 Zinc Woodscrew #6 x 11/4” 200 8,000
WS06112 Zinc Woodscrew #6 x 11/2” 200 4,200
WS062 Zinc Woodscrew #6 x 2” 200 4,200
WS0734 Zinc Woodscrew #7 x 3/4” 200 12,600
WS071 Zinc Woodscrew #7 x 1” 200 12,600
WS07114 Zinc Woodscrew #7 x 11/4” 200 4,200
WS07112 Zinc Woodscrew #7 x 11/2” 200 4,200
WS0834 Zinc Woodscrew #8 x 3/4” 200 12,600
WS081 Zinc Woodscrew #8 x 1” 200 8,000
WS08114 Zinc Woodscrew #8 x 11/4” 200 8,000
WS08112 Zinc Woodscrew #8 x 11/2” 200 4,200
WS08134 Zinc Woodscrew #8 x 13/4” 200 4,200
WS082 Zinc Woodscrew #8 x 2” 200 3,600
WS08212 Zinc Woodscrew #8 x 21/2” 200 2,400
WS083 Zinc Woodscrew #8 x 3” 200 4,200
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 23
Page 22
WOODSCREWS – TWINFAST ™
Product Box Carton
Code Description Qty Qty
WS101 Zinc Woodscrew #10 x 1” 200 8,000
WS10112 Zinc Woodscrew #10 x 11/2” 200 3,600
WS102 Zinc Woodscrew #10 x 2” 200 3,600
WS10212 Zinc Woodscrew #10 x 21/2” 200 2,400
WS103 Zinc Woodscrew #10 x 3” 200 2,400
WS10312 Zinc Woodscrew #10 x 31/2” 100 1,800
WS104 Zinc Woodscrew #10 x 4” 100 1,800
WS12112 Zinc Woodscrew #12 x 11/2” 200 3,600
WS122 Zinc Woodscrew #12 x 2” 200 2,400
WS12212 Zinc Woodscrew #12 x 21/2” 200 2,400
WS123 Zinc Woodscrew #12 x 3” 200 2,400
WS12312 Zinc Woodscrew #12 x 31/2” 100 1,800
WS124 Zinc Woodscrew #12 x 4” 100 2,100
APPLICATION
• Designed for use in a hardwood environment. Will not split, pop or crack wood. Mar surfaces, bend or overdrive
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Clean, smooth, low-torque installation
• Deep Pozi-drive recess guarantees fast efficient fastening
• Countersunk head protects the item being fixed
COATING
• Electro zinc plated
PRODUCT RANGE
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 24
Page 23
PRODUCT RANGE
SDS PLUS DRILL BITS
Product Code Description Working Length (mm)
SDS4160 4 X 160mm SDS + Drill Bit 100
SDS5110 5 X 110mm SDS + Drill Bit 50
SDS5160 5 X 160mm SDS + Drill Bit 100
SDS55110 5.5 X 110mm SDS + Drill Bit 50
SDS55160 5.5 X 160mm SDS + Drill Bit 100
SDS6110 6 X 110mm SDS + Drill Bit 50
SDS6160 6 X 160mm SDS + Drill Bit 100
SDS6210 6 X 210mm SDS + Drill Bit 150
SDS6260 6 X 260mm SDS + Drill Bit 200
SDS65110 6.5 X 110mm SDS + Drill Bit 50
SDS65160 6.5 X 160mm SDS + Drill Bit 100
SDS65260 6.5 X 260mm SDS + Drill Bit 200
SDS7160 7 X 160mm SDS + Drill Bit 100
SDS7260 7 X 260mm SDS + Drill Bit 200
SDS8160 8 X 160mm SDS + Drill Bit 100
SDS8210 8 X 210mm SDS + Drill Bit 150
SDS8260 8 X 260mm SDS + Drill Bit 200
SDS10160 10 X 160mm SDS + Drill Bit 100
SDS10210 10 X 210mm SDS + Drill Bit 150
SDS10260 10 X 260mm SDS + Drill Bit 200
SDS10460 10 X 460mm SDS + Drill Bit 400
SDS12160 12 X 160mm SDS + Drill Bit 100
SDS12210 12 X 210mm SDS + Drill Bit 150
SDS12260 12 X 260mm SDS + Drill Bit 200
SDS12460 12 X 460mm SDS + Drill Bit 400
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 25
Page 24
PRODUCT RANGE
SDS PLUS DRILL BITS
Product Code Description Working Length (mm)
SDS14260 14 X 260mm SDS + Drill Bit 200
SDS14460 14 X 460mm SDS + Drill Bit 400
SDS16260 16 X 260mm SDS + Drill Bit 200
SDS16460 16 X 460mm SDS + Drill Bit 400
SDS18260 18 X 260mm SDS + Drill Bit 200
SDS18460 18 X 460mm SDS + Drill Bit 400
SDS20260 20 X 260mm SDS + Drill Bit 200
SDS20460 20 X 460mm SDS + Drill Bit 400
SDS22260 22 X 260mm SDS + Drill Bit 200
SDS22460 22 X 460mm SDS + Drill Bit 400
SDS25260 25 X 260mm SDS + Drill Bit 200
SDS25460 25 X 460mm SDS + Drill Bit 400
SDS435180 4.35 x 180mm SDS+ Drill Bit with 100
Hex Shank Drive for Evodrive Kit
SDS515180 5.15 x 180mm SDS+ Drill Bit with 100
Hex Shank Drive for Evodrive Kit
SDS515205 5.15 x 205mm SDS+ Drill Bit with 125
Hex Shank Drive for Evodrive Kit
DESCRIPTION
• A high quality, twin-fluted SDS+ Carbide drill bit for the rapid drilling of holes in masonry
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Twin fluted design provides rapid removal of drilled material
• Copper brazed tips for extra durability
• Supplied on individual hangers for easy display
• Extensive range to suit the Evolution range of fixings
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 26
Page 25
PRODUCT RANGE
MASONRY DRILL BITS
Product Code Description Pack Quantity
CDB316312 3/16” x 3-1/2” Carbide Tipped Masonry Drill Bits 10
CDB316412 3/16” x 4-1/2” Carbide Tipped Masonry Drill Bits 10
CDB316512 3/16” x 5-1/2” Carbide Tipped Masonry Drill Bits 10
CDB532312 5/32” x 3-1/2 Carbide Tipped Masonry Drill Bits 10
CDB532412 5/32” x 4-1/2” Carbide Tipped Masonry Drill Bits 10
CDB532512 5/32” x 5-1/2” Carbide Tipped Masonry Drill Bits 10
PRODUCT RANGE
SCREWDRIVER INSERT BITS
Product Code Description Length (mm) Pack Quantity
DIBPH1 Screwdriver Insert Bit – Phillips 1 25 100
DIBPH2 Screwdriver Insert Bit – Phillips 2 25 100
DIBPH3 Screwdriver Insert Bit – Phillips 3 25 100
DIBDSP Screwdriver Insert Bit – Drywall 25 100
DIBPO1 Screwdriver Insert Bit – Pozi 1 25 100
DIBPO2 Screwdriver Insert Bit – Pozi 2 25 100
DIBPO3 Screwdriver Insert Bit – Pozi 3 25 100
DIBSR Screwdriver Insert Bit – R2 Square Drive 25 100
DIBTO30 Screwdriver Insert Bit – Torx 30 25 100
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 27
Page 26
PRODUCT RANGE
EXTENDED DRILL INSERT BITS
Product Code Description Length (mm) Pack Quantity
PH2120 PH Drill Insert Bit 2 120 10
PH2141 PH Drill Insert Bit 2 141 10
PH2150 PH Drill Insert Bit 2 150 10
R2120 Square Drive Drill Insert Bit 120 10
R2141 Square Drive Drill Insert Bit 141 10
R2150 Square Drive Drill Insert Bit 150 10
ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT RANGE
Product Code Description Length (mm) Pack Quantity
MS5/16 Magnetic Drive Socket – 5/16 AF x 42mm 42 10
MES5/16 Magnetic Drive Socket – 5/16 AF x 65mm 65 10
MBH1060 Magnetic Bit Holder – 10 x 60mm 60 10
ED1000 Evolution Multi Purpose Drive Kit 1
SDS435180 4.35 x 180mm SDS+ Drill Bit with Hex Shank Drive for Evodrive Kit – working length 100mm 1
SDS515180 5.15 x 180mm SDS+ Drill Bit with Hex Shank Drive for Evodrive Kit - working length 100mm 1
SDS515205 5.15 x 205mm SDS+ Drill Bit withHex Shank Drive for Evodrive Kit – working length 125mm 1
TKG TKSE 2500Q Tek Gun 1
EVIGUN400 Evolution Application Gun 400ml 11” Skeleton 1
EVIGUN900 Evolution Application Gun 900ml 14.5” Skeleton 1
DWG DWSE4000MQ Collated 110v Screw Gun 1
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 28
Page 27
PRODUCT RANGE
SELF ADHESIVE FIBREGLASS TAPE
Product Code Description Mesh Size Roll length Weight (g/m2) Box Qty Pallet Qty)
SAT590 Staygrip Self-adhesive Fibreglass Tape 250mm 90 metres 60 24 rolls 1080 rolls
PRODUCT RANGE
FIBREGLASS MESH
DESCRIPTION
•  A self adhesive fibreglass mesh tape for covering joints in plasterboard prior to finishing
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
•  High performance impact adhesive coated providing quick and easy application and
smooth finished joints
•  Single weave fibreglass provides greater drywall joint strength and crack resistance
•  Shrink wrapped to prevent ambient moisture affecting adhesive
Product Code Description Mesh Size Roll length Weight (g/m2) Box Qty Pallet Qty
FM50 Fibreglass Mesh 50m x 1m 2.5 x 2.5mm 50 metres 60 4 rolls 96 rolls
DESCRIPTION
•  A fibreglass yarn deeply treated with an alkaline resistant process
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
•  For reinforcing drywall render and sprayed-on coatings
•  High strength and durability
•  Ideal for roof water-proofing reinforcement
•  Suitable for a wide variety of tasks including mosaic tiling
•  Alkaline Resistant
Density (coated) 60 g/m2 Yarn Tex-Warp 50
Density (uncoated) 50 g/m2 Yarn Tex-Weave 68
Roll Weight 3kg Tensile Strength Crosswise > 500 N/5cm x 20cm
Woven Structure Leno Tensile Strength Lengthwise > 650 N/5cm x 20cm
Cloth Thickness (coated) 0.22mm Content of Resin > 18%
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 29
Page 28
PRODUCT RANGE
INTUMESCENT ACOUSTIC SEALANT
Product Description Fire Acoustic rating Acoustic rating Colour Box Pallet
Code Rating (Double Seal) (single Seal) Qty Qty
EVIA310 Evolution Intumescent & Acoustic Up to Up to 48dB Up to 46dB White 12 1,536
Acrylic Sealant 310ml 4 hours
EV1A900 Evolution Intumescent & Acoustic Up to Up to Up to 48db Up to 48db White 9 576
Acrylic Sealant 900ml 4 hours
USAGE GUIDE
JOINT SIZE
6 X 10mm
10 x 10mm
15 x 15mm
20 x 15mm
30 x 15mm
LINEAR METRES PER
CARTRIDGE
5.2
3.1
1.4
1.0
0.7
DESCRIPTION
•  Evolution Fire and Smoke Barrier is made from long strands of Basalt rock that are spun into threads and then woven into a
curtain. The product is made from chemically inert natural materials that will outlast the building.
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
•  A natural product - environmentally friendly
•  Flexible, lightweight - easy to handle and install
•  Safe - non fibrous, non irritant
•  Inexpensive - the lowest cost solution
PRODUCT RANGE
FIRE AND SMOKE BARRIER
Product Code Description Fire Roll Length Colour
TBSR200 Evolution Fire and Smoke Barrier 20m x 1.5m Up to 2 hours 20m Brown
TBSR560 Evolution Fire and Smoke Barrier 20m x 1.75m Up to 2 hours 20m Brown
Product Code Description Box Quantity
EVIGUN400 Evolution Application Gun 400ml 11” Skeleton 1
EVIGUN900 Evolution Application Gun 900ml 14.5” Skeleton 1
DESCRIPTION
• A one part emulsion sealant designed to resist the
passage of both fire and sound
PRODUCT FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• In normal use it will remain flexible enough to retain
the sound reduction index of a structure
• In the event of fire it will intumesce and form a char,
sealing the gap for up to 4 hours
• Over-paintable when fully cured
• Water and UV resistant when fully cured
• Tack free in 15 minutes
• Curing time is 1.5mm per 24 hours
APPLICATION
• Use rubber gloves and protection to avoid skin and
eye contact
• Ensure all surfaces are free from grease and dust
• Use masking tape to ensure a neat line
• Tool the joint within five minutes of application to
give a good contact between the sealant and
substrate
• Remove masking tape immediately after tooling
FINAL Evolution Job-inners.qxd 25/8/05 7:31 pm Page 30